SPOD C-, X- or Ku-Band Solid-State Power Amplifiers
  Amplifiers
Model PS 1
Model PS 1.5
Model PS 2
Overview
Our Series of High-Power Outdoor (SPOD) C-, X- and Ku-Band Solid-State Power Amplifiers (SSPAs) are cost-effective, reliable and
deliver its rated power at the 1 dB compression point, to the transmit waveguide flange. A SPOD consists of an SSPA module with the

5.850 – 6.650 GHz (optional)
5.850 – 6.725 GHz (optional)
6.725 – 7.025 GHz
7.900 – 8.400 GHz
14.00 – 14.50 GHz
13.75 – 14.50 GHz (optional)
Model Psat (Typical) P1dB
(Guaranteed)Note 1
PS1-20Ku 43 dBm (20 W) 42 dBm (16 W)
PS1-32Ku 45 dBm (32 W) 44 dBm (25 W)
PS1-40Ku 46 dBm (40 W) 45 dBm (32 W)
PS1.5-50Ku 47 dBm (50 W) 46 dBm (40 W)
PS1.5-60Ku 48 dBm (60 W) 47 dBm (50 W)
PS2-100Ku 50 dBm (100 W) 49 dBm (80 W)
PS2-125Ku 51 dBm (125 W) 50 dBm (100 W)
PS1-32C, X 45 dBm (32 W) 44 dBm (25 W)
PS1-50C, X 47 dBm (50 W) 46 dBm (40 W)
PS1-60C, X 48 dBm (60 W) 47 dBm (50 W)
PS1.5-80C, X 49 dBm (80 W) 48.5 dBm (70 W)
PS1.5-110C, X 50.4 dBm (110 W) 49.5 dBm (90 W)
PS1.5 or PS2-125C, X 51 dBm (125 W) 50 dBm (100 W)
PS2-150C, X 51.8 dBm (150 W) 51 dBm (125 W)
PS2-200C, X 53 dBm (200 W) 52.5 dBm (175 W)
PS2-250C, X 54 dBm (250 W) 53 dBm (200 W)
Input Power Supply
Requirements
90 – 264 VAC, 47-63 Hz, Power Factor
Corrected, .96 (48 VDC optional)